The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said offéde at 8:00 p.m.,
May 16, 1974, accodding to adjourmnment.

MEMBERS OF THE BORRD PRESENT:

Donald P. Currie, Chairman

Mayo Brown

E. W, Williamson

W. B, Buffkin

T. E. Burns : R. Brooks Stanley, Clerk

The meeting was called to order and the Chairman stated the purpose of the meeting
was to review the parcels of property presented to the Board for consideration for reducing
the valuation of said property.

The following decisions were made:

FROM T0
Ervin Long ‘ . 13.25 acres $ 4990.00 $ 4430.00
Rt. 1, Nakina
J. K. Robinson Heirs 125.5 acres 28050,00 No Change
Bolton .
Frank Russell 1 Lot 16110.00 15330.00
320 Clarence St., Whiteville
A. D. Hinson 56 acres 14020.00 13520.00
Rt. 1, Chadbourn
W. M. Littleton 1 Lot 28710.00 27210.00
c/o Carolina T & T Co.
Whiteville
Mrs, Olivia Housand 7.5 icres 4730.00 * 2950.00
Rt. 3, Box 181 '
Tabor City
Ruth W. Connor 1 Lot ' 7750 3570
Rt. 1, Chadbourn
J. T. Wooten 1 Lot 15190.00 12720.00
Chadbourn
Mrs. Gertrude Wooten 2 Lots 35860.00 30000,.00
Chadbourn
" J. T. Wooten 1 Lot 13940.00 11550.00
Chadbourn
T. Edward Pope Heirs 27.25 acres 15080,00 12780.00
Rt. 38, Box 37
Whiteville
Tri County Warehouse 1 Lot 64480.00 §5580,00
Box 86 .
Whiteville
Mrs. Lollie S. Smith 15.9 acres 27650.00 26390.00
Rto 1' BOX 55 :
Whiteville
WilliamsFranklin Young 1 Lot listed to wrong person - Corrected
Tabor City
Mrs. Rossie Nance 5 acres 3120.00 2750.00
Cerro Gordo
Luther Lamb 1 Lot 4790.00 400.00
Lake Waccamaw
Annie Belle Powell 5.54 acres 2300 No Change
' Rt. 2, Box 55A '
Clerkton
A




FRi |

Kathy P. & Morris W, Cartrette

Hillorest / wnq.
Whiteville ‘

Bertha Long
Bolton

Gertrude L. Armstrong
Bolton :

Lacy Gore
Rt.1l, Clarendon

Whiteville Tobacco Co.
c/o Tom Moore. .

Bom 380

Durham

Sareh P. Roberts
Tabor City

National Spinning Co.
Whiteville

Jesse C. Fisher
Whiteville

Federal Paper Co.
Riegelwood

Horace W. Bullaxd
Box 93
Delco

E. F. Davis
212 Maple St.
Whiteville

Pauline Hobbs
Rt. 1, Box 660
Bladenboro

James & Mallory Heustess
Rt. 2, Box 102
Clarkton

Ms. Geneva Jones
FPair Bluff

Ms. Sibyl Geary
Rt. 7, Box 156
Whiteville

Alfred James Worley, Jr.
Cerro Borde

.86 acres

29 acres
1 Lot
Lot & House

63 acres

Machinery

1 Lot
Machinery
Lot & Bldg.
Machinery

1 Lot

1 Lot
25.2

235 acres

No Action

2 Lots

1 acre

13,790.00

9,920,00
5,340.,00
2,700.00

36,900, 00

18,202.00

19,850.00

5% depreciation
3,056,673.00

38,070.00

5% depreciation

23,710.00

24,980.00

3;870.00

9,400,00

34,850,00

6,640.00

T0

$ 13,280.00

9,720.00
No Change
2,300,00

34,900,00

13,202,00

15,340.00

2,908,839.00

33,070.00

21,710,00

24,980,00

2,870.00

9,400.00

33,350.00

6,140.00

Upon motion the meeting adjjourned until 10:00 a.m., May 20, 1974, which is a

regular meeting day.




